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Figure 7.1.3. (c) Current 
Top ten languages used by international nongovernmental organizations: 2004 
 
The charts show the situation for different clusters of nongovernmental organizations. To appreciate more about types of organizations and their 
clusters, see Appendix “Types of organization”. Note that graph scales vary. 
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Cluster V organizations
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Cluster IV organizations
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Cluster II organizations
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Cluster III organizations

0

1

2

3

4

5

Engli
sh

Fre
nc

h +
 

Germ
an +

 

Ja
pan

es
e

N
um

be
r o

f o
rg

an
iz

at
io

ns




